Peg Barnard Invitational

Dates: Feb 14-15, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6084

Pos.

O~NO O WN PR

©

School

Oregon

UC Davis

San Jose State
Stanford

Cal

Gonzaga
Colorado
Denver
Nevada

San Francisco
UC Irvine

Cal State Northridge

Rnd 1

292
283
293
293
295
302
302
303
300
305
304
309

Rnd 2

284
296
288
292
297
291
296
298
305
302
310
306

Total

576
579
581
585
592
593
508
601
605
607
614
615

To Par

+8

+11
+13
+17
+24
+25
+30
+33
+37
+39
+46
+47
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Peg Barnard Invitational

Dates: Feb 14-15, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6084

Pos.

T6
T16
T16
T 22

T14
T22
T32
T 43

T4

T16
T22
T 43

T11
T28
T32
T59

10
T16
T28
T28
53

T11
13

T32
T 36
T 36

T6
T16
T22
55

T 56

T16
T28
T32
T41
T 43

School

Oregon

Kelsey Ulep
Cathleen Santoso
Caroline Inglis
Marcella Pranovia
Cali Hipp

UC Davis

Paige Lee

Andrea Wong

Betty Chen

Blair Lewis

Bev Vatananugulkit

San Jose State
Regan De Guzman
Megan Osland
Elizabeth Shultz
Kathleen Rojas

My Leander

Stanford

Mariah Stackhouse
Lauren Kim
Quirine Eijkenboom
Casey Danielson
Mariko Tumangan

Cal

Hannah Suh
Marthe Wold
Jo Ee Kok
Lucia Gutierrez
Carly Childs

Gonzaga

Alice Kim

Han Wu

Daniella Uy
Raychelle Santos
Ciera Min

Colorado
Esther Lee
Brittany Fan
Alexis Keating
Allie Zech
Natalie Vivaldi

Denver

Elyse Smidinger

Isabel Southard

Jessica Carty

Jessica Dreesbeimdieke
Mariell Bruun

Rnd 1

292
70
70
77
75
78

283
66
70
77
75
72

293
72
72
73
76
76

293
69
71
77
76
84

295
71
71
77
76
78

302
73
76
77
76
i

302
73
76
74
81
79

303
75
76
76
7
76

Rnd 2

284
70
72
71
73
71

296
71
7
72
76
82

288
69
71
75
73
78

292
70
74
73
75
79

297
73
7
73
74
80

201
72
70
74
76
75

296
69
72
75
80
83

298
73
74
75
76
78

Total

576
140
142
148
148
149

579
137
147
149
151
154

581
141
143
148
149
154

585
139
145
150
151
163

592
144
148
150
150
158

593
145
146
151
152
152

598
142
148
149
161
162

601
148
150
151
153
154

To Par

+8
-2
E
+6
+6
+7

+11

+5
+7
+9
+12

+13
-1
+1
+6
+7
+12

+17
-3
+3
+8
+9
+21

+24
+2
+6
+8
+8
+16

+25
+3
+4
+9
+10
+10

+30

+6
+7
+19
+20

+33
+6
+8
+9
+11
+12
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Peg Barnard Invitational

Dates: Feb 14-15, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6084

T14
T22
T43
T50
T59

10

T 22
T 36
T41
T 43
T50

11
T6
T 43
54
T 56
63

12
T 36
T 36
T43
T 56
62

Nevada

Nikki Prichard
Bethany Wurster
Celyn Khoo
Caryn Khoo
Jordan Keyser

San Francisco
Vanssa Ha
Ayaka Suzuki
Clare Sorensen
Alison Lillie
Emelie Lundstrom

UC Irvine

Kaley In

Camille Wagg
Kristin Henno
Kelsey Kawaguchi
Samantha Chan

Cal State Northridge
Arinda Bhanaraksa
Sharon Shin

Cesilie Hagen

Elisabe Haavardsholm
Rebecca Bostrom

300
75
78
74
73
81

305
74
75
79
78
78

304
69
78
82
78
79

309
75
74
79
86
81

305
72
71
80
83
82

302
75
7
74
76
78

310
73
76
7
84
86

306
7
78
75
76
83

605
147
149
154
156
163

607
149
152
153
154
156

614
142
154
159
162
165

615
152
152
154
162
164

+37
+5
+7
+12
+14
+21

+39
+7

+10
+11
+12
+14

+46

+12
+17
+20
+23

+47
+10
+10
+12
+20
+22
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Peg Barnard Invitational

Dates: Feb 14-15, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6084

Pos.

T4
52
T59

Name

Cassy Isagawa
Calli Ringsby
Fanny Johansson

School

Oregon
Stanford
San Jose State

Rnd 1

69
76
80

Rnd 2

72
81
83

Total

141
157
163

To Par

-1
+15
+21
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Peg Barnard Invitational
Dates: Feb 14-15, 2015

Pos.

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPR

Pos.

A WN PR

10
11

13
14

16

Top 20 Teams

Oregon

UC Davis

San Jose State
Stanford

Cal

Gonzaga
Colorado
Denver
Nevada

San Francisco
UC Irvine

Cal State Northridge

Top 20 Players

Paige Lee

Mariah Stackhouse
Kelsey Ulep
*Cassy Isagawa
Regan De Guzman
Kaley In

Cathleen Santoso
Esther Lee
Megan Osland
Hannah Suh
Alice Kim

Lauren Kim

Han Wu

Andrea Wong
Nikki Prichard
Marthe Wold
Caroline Inglis
Elyse Smidinger
Elizabeth Shultz
Brittany Fan
Marcella Pranovia

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6084
Rnd 1
292
283
293
293
295
302
302
303
300
305
304
309
School Rnd 1
UC Davis 66
Stanford 69
Oregon 70
Oregon 69
San Jose State 72
UC Irvine 69
Oregon 70
Colorado 73
San Jose State 72
Cal 71
Gonzaga 73
Stanford 71
Gonzaga 76
UC Davis 70
Nevada 75
Cal 71
Oregon 77
Denver 75
San Jose State 73
Colorado 76
Oregon 75

Rnd 2

284
296
288
292
297
291
296
298
305
302
310
306

Rnd 2

71
70
70
72
69
73
72
69
71
73
72
74
70
7
72
7
71
73
75
72
73

Total

576
579
581
585
592
593
598
601
605
607
614
615

Total

137
139
140
141
141
142
142
142
143
144
145
145
146
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148

To Par

+8

+11
+13
+17
+24
+25
+30
+33
+37
+39
+46
+47

To Par

5
-3
2
1
1
E
E
E
+1
+2
+3
+3
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
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Peg Barnard Invitational
Dates: Feb 14-15, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 71 Yardage: 6084
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Paige Lee UC Davis 66 71 137 -5
2 Mariah Stackhouse Stanford 69 70 139 -3
3 Kelsey Ulep Oregon 70 70 140 -2
4 *Cassy Isagawa Oregon 69 72 141 -1
Regan De Guzman San Jose S 72 69 141 -1
6 Kaley In UC Irvine 69 73 142 E
Cathleen Santoso Oregon 70 72 142 E
Esther Lee Colorado 73 69 142 E
9 Megan Osland San Jose S 72 71 143 +1
10 Hannah Suh UC Berkeley 71 73 144 +2
11 Alice Kim Gonzaga 73 72 145 +3
Lauren Kim Stanford 71 74 145 +3
13 Han Wu Gonzaga 76 70 146 +4
14 Andrea Wong UC Davis 70 77 147 +5
Nikki Prichard Nevada 75 72 147 +5
16 Marthe Wold UC Berkeley 71 77 148 +6
Caroline Inglis Oregon 77 71 148 +6
Elyse Smidinger Denver 75 73 148 +6
Elizabeth Shultz San Jose S 73 75 148 +6
Brittany Fan Colorado 76 72 148 +6
Marcella Pranovia Oregon 75 73 148 +6
22 Cali Hipp Oregon 78 71 149 +7
Kathleen Rojas San Jose S 76 73 149 +7
Alexis Keating Colorado 74 75 149 +7
Vanssa Ha San Fran 74 75 149 +7
Betty Chen UC Davis 77 72 149 +7
Bethany Wurster Nevada 78 71 149 +7
28 Lucia Gutierrez UC Berkeley 76 74 150 +8
Isabel Southard Denver 76 74 150 +8
Jo Ee Kok UC Berkeley 77 73 150 +8
Quirine Eijkenboom Stanford e 73 150 +8
32 Casey Danielson Stanford 76 75 151 +9
Blair Lewis UC Davis 75 76 151 +9
Daniella Uy Gonzaga e 74 151 +9
Jessica Carty Denver 76 75 151 +9
36 Ayaka Suzuki San Fran 75 77 152 +10
Ciera Min Gonzaga e 75 152 +10
Raychelle Santos Gonzaga 76 76 152 +10
Sharon Shin Cal State Northridge 74 78 152 +10
Arinda Bhanaraksa Cal State Northridge 75 77 152 +10
41 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke Denver 77 76 153 +11
Clare Sorensen San Fran 79 74 153 +11
43 Bev Vatananugulkit UC Davis 72 82 154 +12
Celyn Khoo Nevada 74 80 154 +12
Alison Lillie San Fran 78 76 154 +12
Camille Wagg UC Irvine 78 76 154 +12
Cesilie Hagen Cal State Northridge 79 75 154 +12
My Leander San Jose S 76 78 154 +12
Mariell Bruun Denver 76 78 154 +12
50 Caryn Khoo Nevada 73 83 156 +14
Emelie Lundstrom San Fran 78 78 156 +14
52 *Calli Ringsby Stanford 76 81 157 +15
53 Carly Childs UC Berkeley 78 80 158 +16
54 Kristin Henno UC Irvine 82 77 159 +17
55 Allie Zech Colorado 81 80 161 +19
56 Kelsey Kawaguchi UC Irvine 78 84 162 +20
Natalie Vivaldi Colorado 79 83 162 +20
Elisabe Haavardsholm Cal State Northridge 86 76 162 +20
59 *Fanny Johansson San Jose S 80 83 163 +21
Mariko Tumangan Stanford 84 79 163 +21
Jordan Keyser Nevada 81 82 163 +21
62 Rebecca Bostrom Cal State Northridge 81 83 164 +22
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Peg Barnard Invitational

Dates: Feb 14-15, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 71 Yardage: 6084

63

Samantha Chan

UC Irvine 79

86

165 +23
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